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 7 7BERHAMPUR GJM  4322C4026074  0 0 0 0 04512 INDIA  10

 126 98BHUBANESWAR ORISSA  4322C4029182  28-3 1 4 264512 INDIA  0

 70 73PURI  4322C4031611 -3-4 0 1 04512 INDIA  1

 117 113RAYAGADA  4322C4032568  4-1 0 0 54512 INDIA  4

 29 22ASKA  4322C4040568  7 0 0 0 74512 INDIA  0

 9 9JEYPORE  4322C4042889  0 0 0 0 04512 INDIA  9

 22 22NOWRANGPUR  7322C4045961  0 0 0 0 04512 INDIA  7

 17 17SURADA  4322C4045963  0 0 0 0 04512 INDIA  21

 11 11DAMANJODI  4322C4053423  0 0 0 0 04512 INDIA  4

 21 21KORAPUT  4322C4053424  0 0 0 0 04512 INDIA  6

 25 26BERHAMPUR SILKS  4322C4053932 -1-4 0 0 34512 INDIA  0

 15 15KABISURYANAGAR  4322C4056402  0 0 0 0 04512 INDIA  11

 60 61BHUBANESWAR LOTUS  4322C4061730 -1-3 0 0 24512 INDIA  0

 57 55BHUBANESWAR CITY  4322C4064495  2 0 0 0 24512 INDIA  0

 15 16BHUBANESWAR DAFFODILS  4322C4066315 -1-1 0 0 04512 INDIA  0

 45 48BHUBANESWAR YOUTH  4322C4067488 -3-3 0 0 04512 INDIA  0

 28 28BHUBANESWAR SG  4322C4082638  0 0 0 0 04512 INDIA  15

 68 45SEMILIGUDA  4322C4089306  23-8 1 0 304512 INDIA  0

 30 37GUNUPUR BANSDHARA  4322C4093231 -7-7 0 0 04512 INDIA  0

 28 30BHUBANESWAR PRIYADARSHINI  4322C4100696 -2-2 0 0 04512 INDIA  1

 34 35RAYAGADA  NAGABALI  4322C4104123 -1-2 0 0 14512 INDIA  0

 20 20BHUBANESWAR GEMINI  4322C4104459  0 0 0 0 04512 INDIA  6

 24 24BHUBANESWAR  PRIDE  4322C4105489  0 0 0 0 04512 INDIA  11

 14 14BHUBANESWAR GREEN  4322C4109434  0 0 0 0 04512 INDIA  18

 20 20NANDAHANDI  4322C4109563  0 0 0 0 04512 INDIA  6

 22 22BHUBANESHWAR JAJATI  4322C4110573  0 0 0 0 04512 INDIA  4

 15 13BRAHMAPUR GALAXY  4322C4117691  2 0 0 0 24512 INDIA  5

 15 15BHUBANESWAR LILY  4322C4117698  0 0 0 0 04512 INDIA  19

 41 37BRAHMAPUR  4322C4117700  4-4 0 0 84512 INDIA  0

 28 28JEYPORE CRYSTAL  4322C4118211  0 0 0 0 04512 INDIA  21

 113 21Berhampur Gold  7322C4121009  92 0 0 0 924512 INDIA  3

 24 15Bhubaneswar Geetej  4322C4122919  9 0 0 7 24512 INDIA  2

 8 21Bhubaneswar Smile  4322C4125672 -13-15 0 1 14512 INDIA  0

 19 19Bhubaneswar Magnum  4322C4127996  0 0 0 0 04512 INDIA  7

 100 51Bhubaneswar Nayapalli  4322C4139422  49-17 0 0 664512 INDIA  0

 31 36Bhubaneswar Legends  4322C4142169 -5-16 0 3 84512 INDIA  0

 71 63Bhubaneswar Bankers  4322C4147958  8-2 0 0 104512 INDIA  0

 35 30Bhubaneswar Premium  4322C4150802  5 0 0 0 54512 INDIA  3

 31 27Bhubaneshwar Netaji  4322C4153132  4-5 0 1 84512 INDIA  0
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 22 25Bhubaneswar Vignan  4322C4153638 -3-15 1 2 94512 INDIA  0

 0 13Bhubaneswar Progressive  6322C4154928 -13-13 0 0 04512 INDIA  0

 18 16Brahmapur Techno  4322C4155658  2-1 0 0 34512 INDIA  4

 5 5Muniguda  4322C4155712  0 0 0 0 04512 INDIA  7

 27 27Bhubaneswar New Horizon  4322C4157044  0 0 0 0 04512 INDIA  0

 8 7Bhubaneswar Temple City  4322C4174720  1-1 1 1 04512 INDIA  2

 26 24Rayagada Aparajita  4322C4181939  2-14 0 0 164512 INDIA  0

 42 28Brahmapur Diamond  4322C4182011  14 0 0 0 144512 INDIA  0

 24 0Bhubaneswar Lingaraj  4322C4185839  24-1 0 0 254512 INDIA  0

 22 0Bhubaneswar Rainbow  4322C4185902  22 0 0 0 224512 INDIA  0

 21 0Bhubaneswar Lavender  5322C4190817  21-1 0 0 224512 INDIA  0

 21 0Bhubaneswar Angels  5322C4191204  21 0 0 0 214512 INDIA  1

GRAND TOTALS      Total Clubs:  20  4  143  1,701 1,410  410  291 51
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Club

Club Status Changes for: District 322C4

DateClub Name Status

Status QuoNOWRANGPUR 11-2025045961

Status QuoDAMANJODI 11-2025053423

Good StandingDAMANJODI 12-2025053423

Status QuoBHUBANESWAR GREEN 11-2025109434

Good StandingBHUBANESWAR GREEN 12-2025109434

Status QuoNANDAHANDI 11-2025109563

Good StandingNANDAHANDI 12-2025109563

Status QuoBerhampur Gold 12-2025121009

Status QuoBhubaneswar Smile 11-2025125672

Good StandingBhubaneswar Smile 12-2025125672

Status QuoBhubaneswar Progressive 11-2025154928

CancelledBhubaneswar Progressive 12-2025154928

Status QuoBrahmapur Techno 11-2025155658

Good StandingBrahmapur Techno 12-2025155658

Good StandingRayagada Aparajita 09-2025181939

Good StandingBrahmapur Diamond 08-2025182011

Newly CharteredBhubaneswar Lingaraj 07-2025185839

Good StandingBhubaneswar Lingaraj 10-2025185839
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Newly CharteredBhubaneswar Rainbow 07-2025185902

Good StandingBhubaneswar Rainbow 10-2025185902

Newly CharteredBhubaneswar Lavender 10-2025190817

Newly CharteredBhubaneswar Angels 11-2025191204
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